Datenblatt zu Vacuum Rotary Feedthrough SFL010-KF40-Nema11
BeamTec GmbH
Wolfgang-Paul-Str. 4
89081 Ulm
Germany
Geschäftsführer: Ralph Kempter
Handelsregister Ulm: HRB Nr. 720095
Sitz:Ulm
USt-ID-Nr.: DE238193863
Telefon: +49 731 146620 0
Telefax: +49 731 146620 99
E-Mail: info@beamtec.de
Internet: www.beamtec.de
Bank: BW Bank Ulm
BIC: SOLADEST600
IBAN EUR: DE05 6005 0101 0002 5061 55
IBAN USD: DE43 6005 0101 7482 1929 31
Seite 1 von 2
Order number: VG-SFL010-KF40-STEP
Hersteller: BeamTec
Gewicht:1.502 kg
Vacuum Rotary Feedthrough SFL010-KF40-Nema11
Quantity Unit price
To 4 €960.00 *
From 5 €816.00 *
Prices plus VAT plus
shipping costs
Delivery time on request
Product information
"Vacuum Rotary
Feedthrough SFL010-
KF40-Nema11"
Vacuum Rotary Feedthrough
SFL010-KF40-Nema11
with stepper motor drive
Ferrofluid sealed
shaft diameter: 10 mm
shaft length: 30 mm
mounting flange: KF40
vacuum compatible: <1E-8
mBar
stepper motor with gear -
NEMA11: 1: 100
max. turning speed: 35 U/min
current load / phase: 0,6 A
max. drive torque: 3,4 Nm
angle resolution: 0,018°
Shaft Diameter: 4 - 10 mm
Water cooled: No
Related links
to"Vacuum Rotary
Feedthrough SFL010-
KF40-Nema11"
• - Do you have any
questions concerning this
product?
• - Further products by
BeamTec
Datenblatt zu Vacuum Rotary Feedthrough SFL010-KF40-Nema11
BeamTec GmbH
Wolfgang-Paul-Str. 4
89081 Ulm
Germany
Geschäftsführer: Ralph Kempter
Handelsregister Ulm: HRB Nr. 720095
Sitz:Ulm
USt-ID-Nr.: DE238193863
Telefon: +49 731 146620 0
Telefax: +49 731 146620 99
E-Mail: info@beamtec.de
Internet: www.beamtec.de
Bank: BW Bank Ulm
BIC: SOLADEST600
IBAN EUR: DE05 6005 0101 0002 5061 55
IBAN USD: DE43 6005 0101 7482 1929 31
Seite 2 von 2
Mehr Bilder zu "Vacuum Rotary Feedthrough SFL010-KF40-Nema11"